

Cenová nabídka na lepení PVC – Zdravotní škola J.Hradec

PVC Supreme	74 m2	á 390,-	= 28.860,-
Kobercová lišta	47 bm	á 32,-	= 1.504,-
Siga páska	47 bm	á 25,-	= 1.175,-
Disper.lepidlo	23 kg	á 98,-	= 2.254,-
Svár	25 bm	á 30,-	= 750,-
Vyrov.hmota	600 kg	á 25,-	= 15.000,-
Pryskyřice	13 kg	á 410,-	= 5.330,-
Penetrace	6 kg	á 220,-	= 1.320,-
Náběhová lišta	1 ks	á 250,-	= 250,-
Práce- vyrovnání + přesun hmot			= 9.000,-
Lepení + lišta			= 11.000,-
Likvidace odpadu			= 1.000,-
CELKEM:			77.443,-
21% DPH			16.263,-
CELKEM S DPH:			93.706,-

V Jindř.Hradci dne 17.6.2024

Miloš Hummel